el Geg,/.

ADVENTURE COLLECTION

529 v $22.00 3005 v $16.00 3007 v $16.00 3009 v $21.00
DELUXE MIXED NUTS CRANBERRY NUT MIX HOT CAJUN CRUNCH MIX PEANUT BUTTER TRAIL MIX
Atasty blend of almonds, A tasty mix of nutritious and delicious A crunchy snack that will fire you up!  Loaded with mini milk chocolate peanut
pecans, filberts, Brazil nuts, and cranberries, raisins, peanuts, cashew A delicious mix of Cajun corn sticks, butter cups, peanut butter gems,
whole cashews. (9 oz. resealable halves, banana chips, almonds, and Cajun peanuts, pretzels, and sesame  peanuts, mini pretzels, and cashews.
pull top can) walnuts. (7 oz. resealable pull top can)  sticks. (7 oz. resealable pull top can) (10 oz. resealable pull top can)
3004 v $16.00 761 v $16.00 1880 v $25.00 1881 v $25.00
HONEY ROASTED PEANUTS GUMMY BEARS DILL PICKLE STICKS JALAPENO & CHEESE STICKS
Honey and sugar sweeten these Bright, colorful, gummy candies Made with a tender pork, beef and dill Made with a tender pork, beef, jalapeno,
freshly roasted peanuts. (9 oz. bursting with fruity flavors! pickle blend. (8 0z.; 6 sticks) and cheese blend. (8 0z.; 6 sticks)
resealable pull top can) @ (7 0z. bag)
1882 v $25.00 1883 v $25.00 1885 v $25.00 1891 v $25.00
SWEET MAPLE & BACON STICKS GARLIC STICKS HONEY ZING STICKS ORIGINAL STICKS
Made with a tender pork, beef, maple Made with a tender pork, beef, Made with a tender pork, beef, Made with a tender pork and beef.
sugar, and bacon blend. (8 0z.; 6 sticks) and garlic blend. (8 oz.; 6 sticks) and honey with “zing”. (8 0z.; 6 sticks) (8 0z.; 6 sticks)

Enjoy as a quick snack, satisfying treat, or delightful any time boost of energy! Ready-to-Eat Gourmet Snacks!
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529

761

1880

1881

1882

1883

1885

1891

3004

3005

3007

3009

Deluxe Mixed Nuts

Gummy Bears (70z)

Dill Pickle Sticks (80z)

Jalapeno & Cheese Sticks (80z)

Sweet Maple & Bacon Sticks (80z)

Garlic Sticks (80z)

Honey Zing Sticks (80z)

Original Sticks (80z)

Honey Roasted Peanuts

Cranberry Nut Mix

Hot Cajun Crunch Mix

Peanut Butter Trail Mix
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YOU
FOR
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ORDER!
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Totals:

Item Numbers:

Total Items
Sold:
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529

761

1880

1881

1882

1883

1885

1891

3004

3005

3007

3009

Total Dollars:

GGAC24F



