ADVENTURE COLLECTION



529 ♥ \$22.00 DELUXE MIXED NUTS

A tasty blend of almonds, pecans, filberts, Brazil nuts, and whole cashews. (9 oz. resealable pull top can)



3005 ♥ \$16.00 CRANBERRY NUT MIX

A tasty mix of nutritious and delicious cranberries, raisins, peanuts, cashew halves, banana chips, almonds, and walnuts. (7 oz. resealable pull top can)



3007 ♥ \$16.00 HOT CAJUN CRUNCH MIX

A crunchy snack that will fire you up! A delicious mix of Cajun corn sticks, Cajun peanuts, pretzels, and sesame sticks. (7 oz. resealable pull top can)



3009 ♥ \$21.00 PEANUT BUTTER TRAIL MIX

Loaded with mini milk chocolate peanut butter cups, peanut butter gems, peanuts, mini pretzels, and cashews. (10 oz. resealable pull top can)



3004 ♥ \$16.00 HONEY ROASTED PEANUTS

Honey and sugar sweeten these freshly roasted peanuts. (9 oz. resealable pull top can) ①



761 ♥ \$16.00 GUMMY BEARS

Bright, colorful, gummy candies bursting with fruity flavors! (7 oz. baq)



1880 ♥ \$25.00 DILL PICKLE STICKS

Made with a tender pork, beef and dill pickle blend. (8 oz.; 6 sticks)



JALAPENO & CHEESE STICKS

Made with a tender pork, beef, jalapeno, and cheese blend. (8 oz.; 6 sticks)



1882 ♥ \$25.00 SWEET MAPLE & BACON STICKS

Made with a tender pork, beef, maple sugar, and bacon blend. (8 oz.; 6 sticks)



1883 ♥ \$25.00 GARLIC STICKS

Made with a tender pork, beef, and garlic blend. (8 oz.; 6 sticks)



1885 ♥ \$25.00 HONEY ZING STICKS

Made with a tender pork, beef, and honey with "zing". (8 oz.; 6 sticks)



1891 ♥ \$25.00 ORIGINAL STICKS

Made with a tender pork and beef. (8 oz.; 6 sticks)

First Name											529	761	1880	1881	1882	1883	1885	1891	3004	3005	3007	3009		
Last																							THAN	IV
Name Mobile				_]] _							(2								YOU	
Phone				_] -						(80z)	Sweet Maple & Bacon Sticks (8oz)								FOR	
Group Name													(ZC	Sticks	on Stic		(zo8		nuts		ΛİΧ	Mix	YOUI	
Teacher/ Coach											Nuts	s (7oz)	cks (8c	heese	& Baco	(80z)	ticks (.s (80z)	ed Pea	ıt Mix	unch N	r Trail	ORDE	
000011								Prize		One	Mixed	y Bear	kle Sti	no & C	Maple	Sticks	Zing S	al Stick	Roaste	erry Nu	jun Cr	Butte	OKDE	K:
Turn-In								mber		One Prize Only	Deluxe Mixed Nuts	Gummy Bears (7oz)	Dill Pickle Sticks (8oz)	Jalapeno & Cheese Sticks (8oz)	Sweet	Garlic Sticks (80z)	Honey Zing Sticks (80z)	Original Sticks (80z)	Honey Roasted Peanuts	Cranberry Nut Mix	Hot Cajun Crunch Mix	Peanut Butter Trail Mix		
								\$22	\$16	\$25	\$25	\$25	\$25	\$25	\$25	\$16	\$16	\$16	\$21	\$ AMT	PD			
1																								
2																								
3																								
4																								
5																								
6																								
7																								_ 🔲
8																								- □
9																								-∐
10																								-님
11																								-님
12																								-님
14																								-님
15																								님
16																								-
17																								님
18																								ᅢ
19																								
20																								
21																								\Box
22																								
23																								
24																								
25																								
26																								
27																								
28																								
29																								-□
30																								_ 🔲
										Totals:														
Item Numbers:										529	761	1880	1881	1882	1883	1885	1891	3004	3005	3007	3009			
	Total Items Sold:														Total Dollars:				\$.C24F	